FORM C-108 Coe
N. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION €
Santa Fe, New Mexico
S e i
& e
WELL RECORD
lMcxil to Qil Conservation Commission, Santc Fe. New Mexico. or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow insiructions in the
AREA 640 ACRES B (5. SUBMIT TN TRISLICATE FORM Cr10 WHL NOT 2E APshel s owal
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT. ) ,
Ralph lLowe Midland, Texas
Company or Operator Address
Iindley Well No... % voin .. SW OF NWor gec 2y , T 235
Lease
R.IIE N. M. p. M, COOPEr-Jal Field, ... Lea County.
wetl is. 2980 et south of the North line and.. 080 teet west of the East line of......24=R5=37
If State land the oil and gas lease is No ‘ Assignment No....
If patented land the owner is , Address
If Government land the permittee is ey Address
The Lessee is ) ) L ’ Address
Drilling commenced 12-23- ‘ 19 15‘6 Drilling was completed 1-26- 19 b’7
Name of drilling contractor Sely oo , Address
Elevation above sea level at top of casmg,,.u....A..{....,g.b.ﬂ.ﬁ.. R (-1 A
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from...... 3175 to 3178 No. 4, from ... to.
No. 2, from 3282 to 3290 No. 5, from to
No. 3, from......c.. .Yo... e NOL 6, frOmL. o tO

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

NO. 1, PO ..ot 20 . feet.
No. 2, from......cccc. to R feet
(o TR TR0 & o o o SO L £ o TR . feet.
NO. 4, £TOIM cnrvnenscssirsscmsresormessssersies oo B e feet.

CASING RECORD

PERFORATED
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKE AMOUNT KIND OF CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH SHOE FROM FROM TO
10 3/4 4O# | 8thd | | 506
5 1/2 ] gﬁ 8thd 3275
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZFE, OF [ SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
12 110 3/ 506 150 | Halliburton
7 5 1/2 3275 200 Halliburton
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... @A i . DEPER S s
Adapters—Material ... ... SR~ v -}
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE,_OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
Acid 2000 2=l 3282

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to v Te€t, and £rOMcr f€€E 10 TR
Cable tools were used from Cable feet to. . ....feet, and from feet 0. feet
’ PRODUCTION
Put to producing February i 2 . 14’7
The production of the first 24 hours was QB barTels of fluid 0f WHICH oo % was Oilj..n %
emulsion; ... %o water; and. ... % sediment. Gravity, Be
It gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
, Driller , Driller
, Driller. , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Midlalglld.'rexas 2=L=47

Date

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Lth VOB i 1
Name.... o\ s ~TCAA R

, 19 L.7...
7 Position..Agent

day of.February ’7 .
—F N - —_— g
A i j At /é St L /&L/

Address

Willette Parr Notary Public.  Representing. B&Lph Lowe
Company or Operator
My Commission expires June 1, 1947 22T cen A D e e



FORMATION RECORD

FROM T0 T?ﬁggf\b FORMATION
o 50 50 Sand
50 g0 40 Red Mud
90 160 70 Red rock
160 330 170 Ked rock and shale
330 385 25 Sandy shale
355 375 20 Red and blue alale
375 L85 116 Red rock and gray shale
4,85 1090 605 Red rTock
1090 1245 155 Anhydrite
1245 1265 20 Salt '
1265 1280 15 |-Anhydrite breaks and red rock
1280 1300 20 Salt
1300 1460 160 Anhydrite and potash
1460 1490 30 Red rock and salt
1490 1535 L5 Red rock and anhydrite breaks
1535 1575 40 Red rock and shells
1575 1615 40 Salt )
1615 1630 15 Salt and potash
1630 1645 15 Salt and red rock
1645 1710 65 Anhydrite
1710 1715 5 Salt
1715 1795 80 Salt and anhydrite
1795 1840 L5 Anhydrite
1840 1945 105 Anhydrite, salt, potash, red rock
1945 2120 175 Salt and potash
2120 2225 105 Salt and anhydrite
2225 2330 105 Salt
2330 2420 GO 3alt and potash
2420 2565 145 Salt and anhydrite
2565 2870 305 Salt
2870 2900 30 Lime gnd anhydrite
2900 2923 23 Anhydrite
2923 2935 12 Anhydrite & brown lims
2935 2955 20 Brown lime
2955 2975 20 Broken lime
2975 3197 222 Lime
3197 3296 93 Total depth




